
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Nr.  

950 

295 

656 

600 

220 

471 

169 

888 

129 

444 

920 

776 

78 

522 

Namn  

Gustav Öfverberg 

Anton Holm 

Simon Löfdahl 

Linus Härdelin 

Hugo Lennholm 

Magnus Frost 

Pontus Lindblad 

Viktor Jansson 

Axel Älvebrink 

Oskar Strömberg 

Måns Oldenburg 

Emil Appelqvist 

Gustav Gustavsson 

Isaac Stenegärd 

Klubb  

Tibro MK 

Nynäshamns MCK 

Njurunda MK 

SMK Östgöta MC-Förening 

AMF Årsunda 

SMK Östgöta MC-Förening 

Haninge MK 

SMK Ljungby 

Östhammars MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Strängnäs AMS 

Westerviks MSK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 

Total Tid  

20:33.297 

20:41.219 

20:41.762 

20:43.161 

20:43.953 

20:57.628 

20:58.488 

21:13.962 

21:24.510 

21:26.143 

21:27.299 

21:29.922 

21:36.642 

21:37.053 

diff  

7.922 

8.465 

9.864 

10.656 

24.331 

25.191 

40.665 

51.213 

52.846 

54.002 

56.625 

1:03.345 

1:03.756 

Varv  

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Poäng  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Bästa Tid  

1:57.574 

2:01.388 

2:00.527 

2:01.601 

2:00.519 

2:02.358 

2:01.816 

2:01.679 

2:04.947 

2:05.145 

2:05.042 

2:04.459 

2:05.908 

2:05.751 

På Varv  

1 

3 

4 

3 

3 

2 

3 

2 

2 

2 

9 

10 

2 

2 

Klass  

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Elit 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Junior 

IDSvemoTA  

16029 

16239 

8464 

13344 

12877 

11715 

11704 

16532 

12780 

14621 

9000 

51593 

106015 

14268 

Make  

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

Kommentar  Team/Sponsor  

Team MC Montörerna i Norrköping 

Team Speedstore 

Team Yamaha Center Västerås Yamalube 
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Junior SM - Vrigstad MK - Delt.1 
MX2 

MX2 - Sista Chansen 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:15:27 

Hagabanan 1,695 km 

2019-05-19 11:20 


